
2024-2025 Michigan Tech Women's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 5, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 12-17   Conf: 9-11   Home: 8-6   Away: 3-10   Neutral: 1-1
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
23 Lenz, Isabella 29-29 990 34.1 149-359 .415 48-131 .366 67-77 .870 43 74 117 4.0 81 3 76 64 19 33 413 14.2
12 Standfest, Kendall 29-29 873 30.1 127-305 .416 31-86 .360 54-77 .701 34 194 228 7.9 59 0 59 64 15 23 339 11.7
05 Tormanen, Janie 20-19 519 26.0 98-173 .566 4-13 .308 24-40 .600 40 85 125 6.3 65 4 25 46 8 15 224 11.2
02 Wypych, Alyssa 29-29 806 27.8 95-243 .391 31-97 .320 41-50 .820 28 100 128 4.4 43 0 30 52 8 20 262 9.0
32 Kozlowska, Maja 25-15 443 17.7 77-144 .535 0-0 .000 34-44 .773 39 47 86 3.4 57 1 13 51 13 4 188 7.5
54 Anderson, Emma 27-0 538 19.9 50-123 .407 18-67 .269 14-15 .933 13 102 115 4.3 29 0 33 22 12 17 132 4.9
04 Mason, Ella 28-0 371 13.3 47-131 .359 12-61 .197 25-27 .926 3 29 32 1.1 27 0 15 24 2 10 131 4.7
03 Nuest, Dani 28-15 721 25.8 45-144 .313 20-81 .247 7-17 .412 6 60 66 2.4 34 0 73 40 1 26 117 4.2
13 Zentkowski, Kloe 22-7 307 14.0 21-59 .356 5-16 .313 8-10 .800 10 40 50 2.3 32 0 12 22 3 5 55 2.5
14 Maxwell, Kaitlyn 16-2 101 6.3 9-29 .310 2-11 .182 6-8 .750 4 8 12 0.8 8 0 4 6 1 4 26 1.6
10 Mislivecek, Brittney 13-0 115 8.8 7-28 .250 1-9 .111 6-8 .750 4 9 13 1.0 19 0 4 4 1 3 21 1.6
01 Napont, Maggie 6-0 21 3.5 2-3 .667 0-0 .000 0-2 .000 0 4 4 0.7 0 0 0 4 0 1 4 0.7
20 Salani, Kaisa 4-0 20 5.0 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 0 1 0.3 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0.0
Total 29 5825 200.9 727-1742 .417 172-572 .301 286-375 .763 275 835 1110 38.3 456 8 345 413 83 162 1912 65.93
Opponents 29 5825 200.9 706-1821 .388 199-658 .302 327-444 .736 317 783 1100 37.9 449 8 350 350 84 196 1938 66.83

Team Statistics MTU OPP
SCORING 1912 1938
    Points Per Game 65.9 66.8
    Scoring Margin -0.9 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 727-1742 706-1821
    Field Goal Pct .417 .388
3 POINT FG-ATT 172-572 199-658
    3PT FG Pct .301 .302
    3PT Made Per Game 5.9 6.9
FREE THROWS-ATT 286-375 327-444
    FT Pct .763 .736
    FT Made Per Game 9.9 11.3
REBOUNDS 1110 1100
    Rebounds Per Game 38.3 37.9
    Rebounds Margin 0.3 –
ASSISTS 345 350
    Assists Per Game 11.9 12.1
TURNOVERS 414 350
    Turnovers Per Game 14.3 12.1
    Turnovers Margin -2.2 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.8 1.0
STEALS 162 196
    Steals Per Game 5.6 6.8
BLOCKS 83 84
    Blocks Per Game 2.9 2.9
ATTENDANCE 8,847 5,492
    Dates/Avg Per Date 14-632 13-422
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 2-100

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
Michigan Tech 468 444 488 501 11 1912
Opponents 436 432 528 527 15 1938

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/08/24 vs Lewis L 57-68 0
11/09/24 vs Thomas More W 73-59 200
11/15/24 BEMIDJI ST. W 85-57 675
11/16/24 MINN.-CROOKSTON L 68-90 621
11/23/24 at St. Cloud St. L 61-72 279
11/24/24 at Minn. Duluth L 67-71 302
11/30/24 CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL L 60-63 452
12/01/24 WINONA ST. W 71-66 432

* 12/05/24 WIS.-PARKSIDE L 75-79 610
* 12/07/24 PURDUE NORTHWEST W 74-63 629
* 01/02/25 at Grand Valley St. L 52-93 923
* 01/04/25 at Davenport W 68-60 159
* 01/09/25 at Northern Mich. L 64-68 1,237
* 01/11/25 ROOSEVELT L 57-74 712
* 01/16/25 SAGINAW VALLEY W 84-46 591
* 01/18/25 WAYNE ST. (MI) W 76-67 670
* 01/23/25 at Lake Superior St. W 101-52 154
* 01/25/25 at Ferris State L 49-75 1,215
* 01/30/25 DAVENPORT W 76-66 618
* 02/01/25 GRAND VALLEY ST. L 51-69 742
* 02/06/25 at Wayne St. (MI) L 44-66 224
* 02/08/25 at Saginaw Valley L 49-56 60
* 02/13/25 FERRIS ST. L 67-70 617
* 02/15/25 LAKE SUPERIOR ST. W 75-62 697
* 02/20/25 NORTHERN MICH. W 64-59 781
* 02/22/25 at Roosevelt L 63-73 0
* 02/27/25 at Purdue Northwest W 78-62 300
* 03/01/25 at Wis.-Parkside L 56-72 394

03/05/25 at Grand Valley St. L 47-60 245

* = Conference game



2024-2025 Michigan Tech Women's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 5, 2025)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 9-11   Home: 6-4   Away: 3-7   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
23 Lenz, Isabella 20-20 679 34.0 98-243 .403 35-96 .365 51-57 .895 29 57 86 4.3 62 3 55 44 7 23 282 14.1
05 Tormanen, Janie 16-15 422 26.4 81-144 .563 4-11 .364 19-32 .594 30 68 98 6.1 51 3 21 42 8 13 185 11.6
12 Standfest, Kendall 20-20 587 29.4 81-206 .393 15-52 .288 42-58 .724 21 134 155 7.8 34 0 42 39 10 13 219 11.0
02 Wypych, Alyssa 20-20 571 28.6 63-163 .387 17-60 .283 29-36 .806 18 71 89 4.5 29 0 21 36 7 14 172 8.6
32 Kozlowska, Maja 20-14 342 17.1 55-109 .505 0-0 .000 28-35 .800 28 38 66 3.3 43 1 10 41 11 3 138 6.9
54 Anderson, Emma 20-0 412 20.6 40-98 .408 14-52 .269 14-15 .933 11 75 86 4.3 22 0 23 18 10 14 108 5.4
04 Mason, Ella 19-0 209 11.0 30-84 .357 6-35 .171 11-12 .917 3 16 19 1.0 15 0 10 14 2 6 77 4.1
03 Nuest, Dani 20-7 461 23.1 22-83 .265 10-46 .217 5-8 .625 4 43 47 2.4 27 0 50 29 1 15 59 3.0
13 Zentkowski, Kloe 13-3 142 10.9 14-34 .412 3-11 .273 3-4 .750 4 17 21 1.6 14 0 5 11 1 3 34 2.6
14 Maxwell, Kaitlyn 12-1 64 5.3 9-20 .450 2-7 .286 4-6 .667 3 6 9 0.8 7 0 4 6 1 4 24 2.0
10 Mislivecek, Brittney 12-0 112 9.3 7-27 .259 1-8 .125 6-8 .750 4 9 13 1.1 19 0 4 4 1 3 21 1.8
01 Napont, Maggie 6-0 21 3.5 2-3 .667 0-0 .000 0-2 .000 0 4 4 0.7 0 0 0 4 0 1 4 0.7
20 Salani, Kaisa 1-0 3 3.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 0 1 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0
Total 20 4025 201.3 502-1214 .414 107-378 .283 212-273 .777 196 603 799 40.0 323 7 245 297 59 113 1323 66.15
Opponents 20 4025 201.3 483-1255 .385 134-442 .303 232-324 .716 204 542 746 37.3 328 6 238 248 62 144 1332 66.60

Team Statistics MTU OPP
SCORING 1323 1332
    Points Per Game 66.2 66.6
    Scoring Margin -0.5 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 502-1214 483-1255
    Field Goal Pct .414 .385
3 POINT FG-ATT 107-378 134-442
    3PT FG Pct .283 .303
    3PT Made Per Game 5.4 6.7
FREE THROWS-ATT 212-273 232-324
    FT Pct .777 .716
    FT Made Per Game 10.6 11.6
REBOUNDS 799 746
    Rebounds Per Game 40.0 37.3
    Rebounds Margin 2.7 –
ASSISTS 245 238
    Assists Per Game 12.3 11.9
TURNOVERS 298 248
    Turnovers Per Game 14.9 12.4
    Turnovers Margin -2.5 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.8 1.0
STEALS 113 144
    Steals Per Game 5.7 7.2
BLOCKS 59 62
    Blocks Per Game 3.0 3.1
ATTENDANCE 6,667 4,666
    Dates-Avg Per Date 10-667 10-467
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
Michigan Tech 321 302 331 358 11 1323
Opponents 305 282 362 368 15 1332

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/05/24 WIS.-PARKSIDE L 75-79 610
12/07/24 PURDUE NORTHWEST W 74-63 629
01/02/25 at  Grand Valley St. L 52-93 923
01/04/25 at  Davenport W 68-60 159
01/09/25 at  Northern Mich. L 64-68 1237
01/11/25 ROOSEVELT L 57-74 712
01/16/25 SAGINAW VALLEY W 84-46 591
01/18/25 WAYNE ST. (MI) W 76-67 670
01/23/25 at  Lake Superior St. W 101-52 154
01/25/25 at  Ferris State L 49-75 1215
01/30/25 DAVENPORT W 76-66 618
02/01/25 GRAND VALLEY ST. L 51-69 742
02/06/25 at  Wayne St. (MI) L 44-66 224
02/08/25 at  Saginaw Valley L 49-56 60
02/13/25 FERRIS ST. L 67-70 617
02/15/25 LAKE SUPERIOR ST. W 75-62 697
02/20/25 NORTHERN MICH. W 64-59 781
02/22/25 at  Roosevelt L 63-73 0
02/27/25 at  Purdue Northwest W 78-62 300
03/01/25 at  Wis.-Parkside L 56-72 394


